
Rio Frugna
Torrente Frugna,Gè di Frugna

Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2025-12-06 21:56:48 Update: 2025-12-12 12:44:41 Print: 2026-02-02 01:02:21
Country: Italia / Italy   Region: Friuli Venezia Giulia   Subregion: ente di decentramento regionale di
Pordenone   Town: Cimolais
Difficulty:  a little difficult Grading:  v2 a4 III Total time:  8h45
Approachtime: 2h15 Tourtime: 6h Returntime: 30min
Altitude entry: 1400m Altitude exit: 660m Delta Altitude: 740m
Canyon length:  5000m Highest rapell: 30m Amount rapells: 10
Transport: Car required Rock type: limestone Drainage area: km²
Season: Orientation: Northwest Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:
Ropes: 2x40
Summary:
Wild acquatic canyon above Vajont
Hydrology:

Access:
14km of shuttle
Approach:
Follow signs for Forcella Ferron and after 170 meters don't hold CAI 901 path and go left until you reach the 
Frugna stream at an altitude of 930 meters. It is possible to climb up to an altitude of 1110 meters for an upper 
entrance.
Tour:
There is a clear exit (casera Carniar) from Frugna at altitude of 850, if you have problem.
Return:
From the abandoned Vajont basin, follow the signs for the trail that climbs up the left bank to Marzana/Marziana.
Coordinates:
Canyon Start  46.2353 12.4141
Canyon End  46.2761 12.3895
Parking at Entry  46.2504 12.4473
Parking at Exit  46.2713 12.3827
Alternative Canyon End  46.2548 12.4122
Waypoint  46.2510 12.4240
Reports:

http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.23533080,12.41414384
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.27606066,12.38949337
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.25042869,12.44729049
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.27125418,12.38267768
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.25479245,12.41216313
http://www.google.com/maps/place/46.25101750,12.42404385

